
6/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 3 17

Cpf 9 8 4 4 4 29

Dem 18,993 20,727 19,974 20,993 20,704 101,391

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 32 39 29 25 154

Idp 481 430 568 717 704 2,900

Int 1,658 1,792 2,445 2,671 2,968 11,534

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 153 163 179 165 762

Npa 12,098 15,976 15,714 15,300 14,709 73,797

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 16 16 21 82

Rep 21,811 26,047 23,636 22,983 22,103 116,580

TPF 17 4 10 7 12 50

UNK 3 1 4 0 2 10

Total 55,215 65,193 62,581 62,911 61,424 307,324

District Number

Party

1



6/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,137 998 469 229 527 839 905

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Idp 18 21 11 10 32 16 14

Int 75 68 38 38 94 85 76

LPF 9 2 3 4 1 4 6

Npa 869 726 298 199 312 615 689

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,097 1,006 539 450 931 1,146 1,063

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Total 3,208 2,822 1,359 931 1,898 2,707 2,757

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

465 637 431 325 517 1,089 223 228 395 435

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 11 14 7 23 21 11 7 6 10

13 54 46 49 115 66 17 15 27 22

4 2 4 1 0 8 1 1 2 7

333 468 417 188 363 1,049 177 183 291 435

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

339 865 802 524 1,070 1,625 247 237 355 593

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1,163 2,038 1,715 1,095 2,088 3,860 677 671 1,076 1,503



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

528 405 574 195 335 131 255 398 3 65

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 10 7 2 3 6 22 0 4

40 17 43 13 36 9 11 58 0 11

9 1 5 1 4 2 1 6 1 0

489 266 606 182 368 116 176 401 7 52

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

468 277 688 343 444 202 224 645 4 77

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1,544 976 1,926 741 1,191 463 674 1,531 15 209



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

522 215 49 42 25 16 19 35 13,661

1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 14

4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 321

54 19 2 1 1 1 4 4 1,222

6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 98

370 224 37 61 35 15 16 35 11,068

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,049 292 74 100 32 33 16 68 17,925

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2,007 757 165 206 93 65 56 142 44,329



6/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 17 17

Cpf 29 29

Dem 101,391 101,391

ECO 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 154 154

Idp 2,900 2,900

Int 11,534 11,534

JPF 2 2

LPF 762 762

Npa 73,797 73,797

PFP 12 12

PSL 1 1

Ref 82 82

Rep 116,580 116,580

Tpf 50 50

UNK 10 10

Total 307,324 307,324

District Number

Party

3



6/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 15 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cpf 25 0 2 1 0 1 0

Dem 92,825 1,613 2,787 245 51 493 3,377

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 141 0 3 2 0 0 8

Idp 2,663 24 73 6 1 17 116

Int 10,693 74 262 27 3 75 400

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 691 13 24 0 0 3 31

Npa 68,485 691 1,864 164 36 399 2,158

Pfp 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 75 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 108,321 1,096 3,115 429 54 691 2,874

TPF 43 2 1 0 0 1 3

UNK 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 284,004 3,514 8,134 874 145 1,682 8,971

District Number

Party

4



Total

17

29

101,391

2

1

154

2,900

11,534

2

762

73,797

12

1

82

116,580

50

10

307,324



6/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 9 6 2 17

Cpf 10 6 13 29

Dem 34,356 33,541 33,494 101,391

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 60 48 46 154

Idp 1,135 987 778 2,900

Int 4,590 4,157 2,787 11,534

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 265 299 198 762

Npa 24,220 26,668 22,909 73,797

Pfp 6 4 2 12

PSL 0 1 0 1

Ref 31 28 23 82

Rep 32,115 46,498 37,967 116,580

TPF 19 14 17 50

UNK 2 4 4 10

Total 96,821 112,262 98,241 307,324

District Number

Party

5



6/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 11 17

Cpf 20 9 29

Dem 58,674 42,717 101,391

ECO 2 0 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 89 65 154

Idp 1,476 1,424 2,900

Int 5,767 5,767 11,534

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 420 342 762

Npa 43,361 30,436 73,797

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 0 1 1

Ref 40 42 82

Rep 73,203 43,377 116,580

Tpf 27 23 50

UNK 7 3 10

Total 183,095 124,229 307,324

District Number

Party

6



6/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 652 332 984

Idp 22 7 29

Int 91 29 120

LPF 9 5 14

Npa 491 238 729

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 784 399 1,183

TPF 1 0 1

Total 2,051 1,011 3,062

District Number

Party

7



6/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 3 17

Cpf 9 8 4 4 4 29

Dem 18,993 20,727 19,974 20,993 20,704 101,391

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 32 39 29 25 154

Idp 481 430 568 717 704 2,900

Int 1,658 1,792 2,445 2,671 2,968 11,534

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 153 163 179 165 762

Npa 12,098 15,976 15,714 15,300 14,709 73,797

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 16 16 21 82

Rep 21,811 26,047 23,636 22,983 22,103 116,580

TPF 17 4 10 7 12 50

UNK 3 1 4 0 2 10

Total 55,215 65,193 62,581 62,911 61,424 307,324

District Number

Party

8



6/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 13 16 29

Dem 46,848 54,543 101,391

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 63 91 154

Idp 1,128 1,772 2,900

Int 4,547 6,987 11,534

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 343 419 762

Npa 35,626 38,171 73,797

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 1 0 1

Ref 36 46 82

Rep 59,972 56,608 116,580

Tpf 23 27 50

UNK 8 2 10

Total 148,619 158,705 307,324

District Number

Party

9


